



MINISTRY OF UKRAINE ON EDUCATION AND SCIENCE NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF UKRAINE ON PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORT

International Conference "Sustainability and Legacy in Sport: Challenges and Perspectives" 27-28 November, 2019

INFORMATION LETTER

The International Conference "Sustainability and Legacy in Sport: Challenges and Perspectives" will be held at the National University of Ukraine on Physical Education and Sport in Kyiv on 27-28 November, 2019.

The main organizers of the Conference are the Ministry of Ukraine on Education and Science, the Ministry of Ukraine on Culture, Youth and Sport, the National Olympic Committee of Ukraine, the National Academy of Pedagogical Sciences of Ukraine, the Olympic Academy of Ukraine and the National University of Ukraine on Physical Education and Sport. The Conference will be held under the patronage of the International Association of Universities on Physical Culture and Sport and the European University Sports Association.

SCIENTIFIC DIRECTIONS OF THE CONFERENCE

- 1. Ecological component as a factor of sustainable development of physical culture and sport. Actual problems of modern sport.
- 2. Forming younger generation's valuable orientations in the modern paradigm of the Olympic education.
- 3. The role of Olympic sports in achieving the sustainable development goals.
- 4. Health-recreational physical activity a healthy lifestyle a healthy nation.

The materials (articles) of the Conference will be published after reviewing in the journal "Journal of Physical Education and Sport", which is presented in the Scopus scientific base. Requirements for articles and publications on the link: http://efsupit.ro/index.php/instructions-to-authors

Send articles to e-mail: aspir_nufvsu@ukr.net

Contact information:

National University of Ukraine on Physical Education and Sport

Address: 1 Fizkultury Street, Kyiv, 03150, Ukraine

http://www.uni-sport.edu.ua E-mail: aspir_nufvsu@ ukr.net

Borysova Olga Volodymyrivna,

Vice-Rector on Scientific and Pedagogical Work of the NUUPES

Denysova Lolita Viktorivna,

Head of Doctorate and Post-graduate Department of the NUUPES

Telephone: + (380 44) 289 40 92

International Conference "Sustainability and Legacy in Sport: Challenges and Perspectives" 27-28 November, 2019

CONDITIONS OF PARTICIPATION IN THE CONFERENCE

Registration Fee (includes participation in Conference events (plenary meetings and panel discussions), coffee break, participant's package).

Payment for representatives of foreign countries *:

to participate in the Conference, you must send an application in accordance with the form (Annex 1), pay the registration fee $- \in 100$ (or in UAH at the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine on the day of payment).

Payment for Ukrainian participants **:

to participate in the Conference, you must send an application in accordance with the form (Annex 1), pay the registration fee – UAH 400; for doctoral students, postgraduate students, applicants, undergraduates – UAH 200.

Participation is free of charge for the staff, doctoral students, postgraduate students, applicants, undergraduates of NUUPES, as well as for VIP guests.

Travel expenses (daily allowances, travel, accommodation) at the expense of sending organizations.

Payment of the registration fee for participation in the Conference is made by bank transfer according to the requisites (with payment check on the day of registration or e-mail: aspir_nufvsu@ukr.net scan check) or on the day of registration in cash at the University cash register.

* Bank transfer requisites for representatives of foreign countries:

Національний університет фізичного виховання і спорту України, €ДРПОУ 02928433

National University of Ukraine on Physical Education and Sport

BANK INFORMATION

National University of Ukraine on Physical Education and Sport **IBAN** UA 973223130000025301010018284

EUR 978

Bank name JSC "STATE EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF UKRAINE" in Kyiv

SWIFT: EXBSUAUX

** Реквізити банківського переказу для українських учасників:

Національний університет фізичного виховання і спорту України р/р 31259263113510 в Державній казначейській службі України, м. Київ МФО 820172

код ЄДРПОУ 02928433

Інші освітні послуги за участь у Міжнародній конференції «Сталий розвиток і спадщина у спорті: проблеми та перспективи»

APPLICATION

of a participant in the International Conference "Sustainability and Legacy in Sport: Challenges and Perspectives" 27-28 November, 2019

1. Last name, first name, patronymic	
2. Place of work (higher educational institution,	
department)	
3. Place of study (for students, postgraduate students)	
Higher educational institution, department	
4. Position	
5. Scientific degree, academic title	
8. Form of participation in the Conference	Full time
(tick "+")	Full time, publication
	Only publication
9. Need for accommodation (hostel of NUUPES)	
10. Phones (work, mobile)	
11. Email	